

S. No. 02
Regular Cause List

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

WP(C) 2467/2023

M/S OASIS CHILD DEVELOPMENT
CENTRE
Through: Mr. Aatir Kawoosa, Advocate

...Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Vs.

UT of J&K and others

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Mubashir Malik, Dy. AG
Mr. Omais Kawoos, Adv. vice Mr. Nisar Ahmad Bhat, Adv.
Mr. Sami Lone, Advocate

CORAM:
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE
ORDER
19.11.2024

It appears that this matter is heard by coordinate Bench on 06.11.2024.
Registry to list this matter before the same Bench on 26.11.2024.

(SINDHU SHARMA)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR
19.11.2024
“Imtiyaz”