

IN HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

WP(C) No. 2467/2023

M/S. Oasis Child Development Centre

...Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Aatir Javed Kawoosa, Adv.

Vs.

UT of JK and Ors.

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Nisar Ahmd Bhat, Adv.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE WASIM SADIQ NARGAL, JUDGE.

ORDER
04.06.2025

1. Due to paucity of time, the matter could not be considered, adjourned.
2. List on 1st July, 2025.

(WASIM SADIQ NARGAL)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR:
04.06.2025
"Shamim Dar"