

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

WP(C) 2467/2023 CM(2476/2024)
CM(5842/2023) CM(6877/2023)
CM(7301/2023)

M/S OASIS CHILD DEVELOPMENT CENTRE...Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Ishfaq, Advocate

Vs.

UNION TERRITORY OF J AND K AND ORS.

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Nisar Ahmad, Advocate

CORAM:
HON’BLE MR. JUSTICE WASIM SADIQ NARGAL, JUDGE.

ORDER
31.07.2025

1. At the request of the learned counsel appearing on behalf of the petitioner, list on 14.08.2025.

(WASIM SADIQ NARGAL)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR:
31.07.2025
“Adil Ismail”

